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Link do produktu: https://media-okazje.pl/ostrza-zapasowe-deli-tools-edl-dp-18mm-10-sztuk-srebrne-p-3782.html

Opis produktu

Ostrza zapasowe

Ostrza zapasowe marki Deli.

Producent
Nazwa produktu
Model
Waga

llos¢
Szerokos¢ ostrza

Ostrza zapasowe Deli Tools EDL-
DP, 18mm,10 sztuk (srebrne)

Cena
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Deli

Ostrza zapasowe
EDL-DP

65 g

10

18mm

5,00 zt
270503919
027138
6973107487217
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